10

Kode

provinsi

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Nama
provinsi

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

Jumlah Tenaga Kesehatan Menurut Kec di Kab Purwakarta 2020 Kabupaten Purwakarta

Bps kode
kabupaten
kota

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

Bps nama
kabupaten
kota

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

Bps kode
kecamatan

3214010

3214011

3214020

3214030

3214040

3214050

3214060

3214070

3214080

3214081

Bps nama
kecamatan

JATILUHUR

SUKASARI

MANIIS

TEGALWARU

PLERED

SUKATANI

DARANGDAN

BOJONG

WANAYASA

KIARAPEDES

Kemendagri
kode
kecamatan

32.14.03

32.14.15

32.14.07

32.14.08

32.14.04

32.14.05

32.14.06

32.14.11

32.14.09

32.14.17

Kemendagri
nama
kecamatan

JATILUHUR

SUKASARI

MANIIS

TEGALWARU

PLERED

SUKATANI

DARANGDAN

BOJONG

WANAYASA

KIARAPEDES

Doktor

Perawat

10

13

11

25

20

18

15

Bidan

16

13

14

15

14

13

Farmasi




11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Kode

provinsi

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Sumber :
Dinas
Kesehatan
Kabupaten
Purwakarta

Nama
provinsi

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

JAWA
BARAT

Bps kode
kabupaten
kota

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

Bps nama
kabupaten
kota

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

Bps kode
kecamatan

3214090

3214091

3214100

3214101

3214110

3214111

3214112

Bps nama
kecamatan

PASAWAHAN

PONDOK
SALAM

PURWAKARTA

BABAKANCIKAO

CAMPAKA

CIBATU

BUNGURSARI

Kemendagri
kode
kecamatan

32.14.10

32.14.16

32.14.01

32.14.12

32.14.02

32.14.14

32.14.13

Kemendagri
namakecamatan

PASAWAHAN

PONDOKSALAM

PURWAKARTA

BABAKANCIKAO

CAMPAKA

CIBATU

BUNGURSARI

Doktor

11

Perawat

12

31

20

19

11

Bidan

17

35

16

Farmasi

Sumber : Dinas Kesehatan



